
Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) price in Rajasthan mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Rawatsar  52.21  5,221.00  5221 -  5,221.00 2025-11-03

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Pilibanga  51.81  5,181.00  5181 -  5,181.00 2025-10-18

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Goluwala  52.00  5,200.00  5200 -  5,200.00 2025-10-14

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Sangriya  53.35  5,335.00  5335 -  5,335.00 2025-09-19

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Nohar  57.40  5,740.00  5776 -  5,296.00 2025-08-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Hanumangarh  53.25  5,325.00  5325 -  5,325.00 2025-07-04

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Bhadara  77.00  7,700.00  7700 -  7,700.00 2024-08-27

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Bengal Gram (Split) Suratgarh  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,500.00 2024-07-11

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Hanumangarh Town  45.00  4,500.00  4551 -  4,400.00 2022-08-22
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